76 1 /2 Feet, East Southern side: 48 Feet, West South side: 57 Feet. Measuring to an extent of 4016 1/4 sq.ft of land in full and with
all pathway rights and easement rights annexed thereto.

Amount as per 13(2) Demand Notice under SARFAESI Act.

Rs.11,40,629.43 (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Forty Thousand Six Hundred
Twenty Nine Rupees and Forty Three Paise Only) on 18.04.2021

Rs.10,00,000/-
(Rupees Ten Lakhs Only)

Name of Borrower/ Co-BorrowersLoan Account
Number

Sr.
No.

1) Mr. Devarajan, S/o. Nadasan,
2) Mrs. D. Neelavathi, W/o. Mr. Devarajan342189500001191

Date: 08.11.2025, Place: